
Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 4

Class: 21 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 1  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HIGHLAND BAY NATALIE ROTH $0.00172 ROTH, NATALIE  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  3  4.00 

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HIGHLAND BAY NATALIE ROTH $0.00172 ROTH, NATALIE  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  3  4.00 

Class: 23 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 3  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  1  10.00 

HIGHLAND BAY NATALIE ROTH $0.00172 ROTH, NATALIE  2  6.00 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  3  4.00 

Class: 24 ADULT AM. HUNTER U/SADDLE  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HIGHLAND BAY NATALIE ROTH $0.00172 ROTH, NATALIE  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  3  4.00 

Class: 25 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 1  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $35.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  1  10.00 

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $29.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  2  6.00 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $27.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  3  4.00 

SEARCH WARRANT THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $26.00107 CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]  4  2.00 

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  5  1.00 

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  6  0.50 

Class: 26 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 2  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $35.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  1  10.00 

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $29.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  2  6.00 

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $27.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  3  4.00 

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $26.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  4  2.00 

SEARCH WARRANT THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00107 CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]  5  1.00 

LEXINGTON EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00570 FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]  6  0.50 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $0.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  7

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $35.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  1  10.00 

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $29.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  2  6.00 

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $27.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  3  4.00 

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $26.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  4  2.00 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $0.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  5  1.00 

LEXINGTON EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00570 FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]  6  0.50 

SEARCH WARRANT THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00107 CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]  7

Class: 28 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER U/SADDLE  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LEXINGTON EMILY COLLETT [2724] $25.00570 FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]  1  10.00 

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $19.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  2  6.00 

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $18.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  3  4.00 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $17.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  4  2.00 

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  5  1.00 

SEARCH WARRANT THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00107 CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]  6  0.50 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 4

Class: 49 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1  6Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WITHOUT A DOUBT KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $35.00403 DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]  1  10.00 

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $29.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  2  6.00 

GIRL TALK TESSA BALICS $27.00576 NATERER, MONIKA  3  4.00 

ICE CASCADE SANDY JONES $26.00175 JONES, SANDY  4  2.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  5  1.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  6  0.50 

Class: 50 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2  6Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $35.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $29.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  2  6.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $27.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  3  4.00 

GIRL TALK TESSA BALICS $26.00576 NATERER, MONIKA  4  2.00 

WITHOUT A DOUBT KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $0.00403 DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]  5  1.00 

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3  6Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $35.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $29.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  2  6.00 

GIRL TALK TESSA BALICS $27.00576 NATERER, MONIKA  3  4.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $26.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  4  2.00 

ICE CASCADE SANDY JONES $0.00175 JONES, SANDY  5  1.00 

WITHOUT A DOUBT KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $0.00403 DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]  6  0.50 

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE  6Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $25.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

WITHOUT A DOUBT KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $19.00403 DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]  2  6.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $18.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  3  4.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $17.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  4  2.00 

ICE CASCADE SANDY JONES $0.00175 JONES, SANDY  5  1.00 

GIRL TALK TESSA BALICS $0.00576 NATERER, MONIKA  6  0.50 

Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

DANNY BOY AMELIA GATTI $0.00479 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  2  6.00 

MISS DAISY ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  3  4.00 

Class: 69 CROSS RAILS O/F 2  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

DANNY BOY AMELIA GATTI $0.00479 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  2  6.00 

MISS DAISY ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  3  4.00 

Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  1  10.00 

DANNY BOY AMELIA GATTI $0.00479 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 

MISS DAISY ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  3  4.00 

Class: 71 CROSS RAILS U/SADDLE  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  1  10.00 

DANNY BOY AMELIA GATTI $0.00479 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 

MISS DAISY ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  3  4.00 

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1  10Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Apr 16, 2018 1 of 1

ClassResults.rpt

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed Page



Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 4

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1  10Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $35.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  1  10.00 

RIO'S REFLECTION EMMA SHADDICK $29.00594 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  2  6.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $27.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  3  4.00 

MISS DAISY KIRA ADAMSON [598] $26.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  4  2.00 

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  5  1.00 

JUST BETWEEN US NATALIE ANDONIAN [6522] $0.00566 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  6  0.50 

WINTER DANCE TESSA KAHL $0.00104 BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]  7

MONTY GO BAY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00590 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  8

DEEP N' DELICIOUS CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00589 CLARKE, CHANEL [5763]  9

Class: 73 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 2  10Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RIO'S REFLECTION EMMA SHADDICK $35.00594 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  1  10.00 

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $29.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  2  6.00 

MISS DAISY KIRA ADAMSON [598] $27.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  3  4.00 

JUST BETWEEN US NATALIE ANDONIAN [6522] $26.00566 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 

FOREIGN AFFAIR CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00444 LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]  5  1.00 

MONTY GO BAY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00590 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  7

WINTER DANCE TESSA KAHL $0.00104 BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]  8

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  9

DEEP N' DELICIOUS CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00589 CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] 10

Class: 74 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 3  10Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RIO'S REFLECTION EMMA SHADDICK $35.00594 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  1  10.00 

WINTER DANCE TESSA KAHL $29.00104 BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]  2  6.00 

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $27.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  3  4.00 

JUST BETWEEN US NATALIE ANDONIAN [6522] $26.00566 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 

FOREIGN AFFAIR CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00444 LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]  5  1.00 

MONTY GO BAY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00590 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  7

MISS DAISY KIRA ADAMSON [598] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  8

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  9

DEEP N' DELICIOUS CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00589 CLARKE, CHANEL [5763] 10

Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE  10Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $25.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  1  10.00 

MISS DAISY KIRA ADAMSON [598] $19.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  2  6.00 

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $18.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  3  4.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $17.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  4  2.00 

DEEP N' DELICIOUS CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00589 CLARKE, CHANEL [5763]  5  1.00 

MONTY GO BAY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00590 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 

JUST BETWEEN US NATALIE ANDONIAN [6522] $0.00566 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  7

WINTER DANCE TESSA KAHL $0.00104 BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]  8

FOREIGN AFFAIR CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00444 LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]  9

Class: 91 JHHS ADULT AM 2'6" MEDAL  4Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  2  6.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  3  4.00 

ICE CASCADE SANDY JONES $0.00175 JONES, SANDY  4  2.00 

Class: 92 CE TRILLIUM  MODIFIED ADULT MEDAL  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  1  10.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 4

Class: 92 CE TRILLIUM  MODIFIED ADULT MEDAL  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $0.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  2  6.00 

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  3  4.00 

Class: 95 LEAD LINE  1Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  1  10.00 

Class: 96 WALK TROT EQUITATION  2Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RUSSELL VIRGINIA BARRY [5745] $0.00440 BARRY, VIRGINIA [5745]  1  10.00 

DANNY BOY AMELIA GATTI $0.00479 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 

Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT  9Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

WINSTON VANESSA TREMBLAY [2259] $0.00569 TREMBLAY, VANESSA [2259]  2  6.00 

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  3  4.00 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $0.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  4  2.00 

LEXINGTON EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00570 FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]  5  1.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  6  0.50 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  7

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  8

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  1  10.00 

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  2  6.00 

FOREIGN AFFAIR CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00444 LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]  3  4.00 

Class: 100E JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3'  4Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  1  10.00 

HIGHLAND BAY NATALIE ROTH $0.00172 ROTH, NATALIE  2  6.00 

FIVE ALIVE KADY PATERSON $0.00482 PATERSON, KADY  3  4.00 

Class: 100F JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $0.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  1  10.00 

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  2  6.00 

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  3  4.00 

BOUND FOR GLORY RILEY ALLISON $0.00177 MELO, CHRISTINE [2275]  4  2.00 

Class: 100L JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6  11Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WITHOUT A DOUBT KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $0.00403 DUNBAR, KATHLEEN [1747]  1  10.00 

ICE CASCADE SANDY JONES $0.00175 JONES, SANDY  2  6.00 

WIMBLEDON JULIE MORRIS [5437] $0.00598 BASSILI, TARA [2113]  3  4.00 

GIRL TALK TESSA BALICS $0.00576 NATERER, MONIKA  4  2.00 

SEARCH WARRANT THERESA HOFFMAN [2653] $0.00107 CHARTIER, KATHERINE [9756]  5  1.00 

SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00564 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  6  0.50 

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  7

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $0.00178 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  8

NEXT ENDEAVOUR KENZIE BLACK [3735] $0.00599 BLACK, KENZIE [3735]  9

Class: 100P XRAILS SCHOOLING  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 100Q JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE  12Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 4

Class: 100Q JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE  12Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  1  10.00 

THE BODYGUARD LAUREN SCOBIE $0.00171 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  2  6.00 

RIO'S REFLECTION EMMA SHADDICK $0.00594 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  3  4.00 

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  4  2.00 

WINTER DANCE TESSA KAHL $0.00104 BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]  5  1.00 

DEEP N' DELICIOUS CHANEL CLARKE [5763] $0.00589 CLARKE, CHANEL [5763]  6  0.50 

MISS DAISY ANDIE SWIRLA [5597] $0.00588 SWIRLA, ANDIE [5597]  7

MONTY GO BAY BAILEY RICE [4590] $0.00590 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  8

REASONABLE DOUBT ETHAN PITRE [4743] $0.00483 JONES, NICOLE [5335]  9

Class: 100EE JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3'0  2Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

OPENING BID HEATHER MILOVANOVIC $0.00591 MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 100FF JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD ADULT 2'9  4Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LEXINGTON EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00570 FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]  1  10.00 

ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00289 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 100LL JUDGED SCHOOLING ADULT 2'6  3Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KEEWAYDIN LUCY GILBERT [5366] $0.00189 CLEGG, CASSANDRA [2194]  1  10.00 

Class: 100QQ JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE  7Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

REASONABLE DOUBT SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00483 JONES, NICOLE [5335]  1  10.00 

UNWRITTEN PASSAGE VICTORIA BECKETT $0.00413 ALLEN, LAURA  2  6.00 

CATRINA DORATA KIERNEY WILLIAMS $0.00535 JACKMAN, LAURA [2376]  3  4.00 

FOREIGN AFFAIR CATHERINE SMITH [5724] $0.00444 LOGAN, PATRICK [5778]  4  2.00 

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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